
2025-2026 GIAA DISTRICT/REGION REPS

Athl Chair School Email

District 1 AAAA

District 2 AAAA

District 4 AAAA

District 5 AAAA

District 6 AAAA

Secretary School Email
1 Dominion Christian Mike Gold Dominion Christian
2 Cristo Rey
3 Pinewood Christian
4 Bulloch Academy Becky Collins Bulloch
5 Terrell Mike Patrick Valwood
6 Lakeview 
7 George Walton Mark Whitley George Walton
8
9 Strong Rock Christian Gavin Chapman Strong Rock
10 John Milledge
11 First Presbyterian Day Greg Moore FPD

12 Furtah Prep Jake Copeland Heritage
13 Brentwood School Bert Brown Brentwood School
14 Southwest Georgia David Byrne Southwest Georgia
15 Augusta Prep Andy Woodard Edmund Burke

17
18 Fullington Eugene Fries Westwood
19 John Hancock
20 LaGrange Academy Charles Parker LaGrange Academy
21 Robert Toombs Adam Callaway Robert Toombs

District 1 AAA

District 2 AAA

District 3 AAA
District 4 AAA

District 5 AAA

District 6 AAA

Mike Gold
Tony Caruso

Keith Wasson
Barbara Conner

Bill Murdock
Deuce Roark II
Mark Whitley

Gary Schofield
JT Wall

Greg Moore

AA Region 1 David Whitley
AA Region 2 Adam Lord
AA Region 3 David Byrne
AA Region 4 Rorie Bradley

A Region 1
A Region 3 Van Bailey
A Region 4 Ricky Worsham
A Region 5 Charles Parker
A Region 6 Adam Callaway

mgold@dominionmail.org mgold@dominionmail.org
tcaruso@cristoreyatlanta.org

kwasson@pinewoodchristian.org
bconner@bullochacademy.com
billmurdock11@gmail.com mpatrick@valwood.org

deuce.roark@lakeviewacademy.org
mwhitley@gwa.com mwhitley@gwa.com

jwall@johnmilledge.org
greg.moore@fpdmacon.org greg.moore@fpdmacon.org

davidwhitley1@aol.com jcopeland@heritageschool.com
alord@brentwoodschool.org bbrown@brentwoodschool.org
davidbyrne@sgawarriors.com davidbyrne@sgawarriors.com
rorie.bradley@augustaprep.org awoodard@burkeacademy.org

vbailey@fullingtonacademy.com efries@westwoodschools.org
emartin@johnhancockacademy.com
charlesparker@lagrangeacademy.org charlesparker@lagrangeacademy.org

acallaway@gortca.com acallaway@gortca.com

gschofield@strong-rock.com chapman@strong-rock.com


